
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 Varsity Football Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Friday August 23 Scrimmage Home N/A N/A 7:00 PM

Friday August 30 Monterrey Trail Away 1:35 PM Charter 7:15 PM

Friday September 6 Bishop Manogue Home N/A N/A 7:00 PM

Friday September 13 Archbishop Riordan Home N/A N/A 7:00 PM

Friday September 20 St. John Bosco Away 9/19 & 9/20 Charter 7:00 PM

Friday September 27                                                             BYE WEEK   

Friday October 4 Los Gatos Home N/A N/A 7:00 PM

Friday October 11 * Freedom (FB/Cheer Sr. Night) Home N/A N/A 7:00 PM

Friday October 18 * Heritage Away N/A 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday October 25 * Liberty (Band Sr. Night) Home N/A N/A 7:00 PM

Friday November 1 * Deer Valley Away N/A 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday November 8 * Antioch Away N/A 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri.-Sat. November 15-16 Round 1 NCS Playoffs TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fri.-Sat. November 22-23 NCS Semi-Finals/Open TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fri.-Sat. November 29-30 NCS Championships TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fri.-Sat. December 6-7 Nor Cal Regionals TBD TBD TBD TBD

Fri-Sat. December 13-14 CIF State Bowl Games TBD TBD TBD TBD

Head Varsity Coach: Charlie Ramirez 
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 



PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 JV Football Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Friday August 23 Scrimmage Home N/A N/A 4:30 PM

Friday August 30 Monterrey Trail Away 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Friday September 6                                                             BYE WEEK   

Friday September 13 Archbishop Riordan Home N/A N/A 4:30 PM

Thursday September 19 St. Francis Away 12:50 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

Friday September 27 Grant Away 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:30 PM

Friday October 4 Los Gatos Home N/A N/A 4:30 PM

Friday October 11 * Freedom Home N/A N/A 4:30 PM

Friday October 18 * Heritage Away 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Friday October 25 * Liberty Home N/A N/A 4:30 PM

Friday November 1 * Deer Valley Away 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Friday November 8 * Antioch Away 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Head Varsity Coach: Richard Renteria 
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 



PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 Frosh Football Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Saturday August 24 Scrimmage Monte Vista N/A (Sat.) 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday August 29 Monterrey Trail Home TBD TBD 6:00 PM

Thursday September 5 Amador Valley Away 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday September 12 St. Ignatius Home N/A N/A 6:00 PM

Thursday September 19 Miramonte Away 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday September 26 Vacaville Away 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday October 3 Los Gatos Home N/A N/A 5:30 PM

Thursday October 10 * Freedom Freedom 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday October 17 * Heritage Home N/A N/A 5:30 PM

Thursday October 24 * Liberty Away 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 5:30 PM

Thursday October 31 BYE WEEK 

Saturday November 9 Hayward Hayward N/A (Sat.) 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Head Varsity Coach: Jack Lacy II
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 
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